
Chat & Chew  
Fall 2025 Academic Success Workshop Series 

Bring your lunch or a snack and learn a study strategy! 

Tuesday (1:40-2:30 p.m.) - Ronnie Williams Student Center (RWSC) 223/224, unless noted otherwise. 

 

Success is NOT an Accident! Planning for Your Next Big Win Tuesday, Aug 26 - RWSC 223/224 

Time Management/ Calendars and Planners Tuesday, Sept 2 -RWSC 223/224 

Where Are You Going? How Will You Get There? Tuesday, Sept 9 - RWSC 223/224 

Studying: That Thing You Never Did in High School Tuesday, Sept 16 - RWSC 223/224 

“Will This Be on the Test?” - What You Need to Write Down Tuesday, Sept 23 - RWSC 215 

What you need to know if you’re the “First to Go.” Thursday, Sept 25 -SSVRC  

Reading Strategies Tuesday, Sept 30 - RWSC 223/224 

Now and Later: The Sweet Science of Getting Stuff Done Tuesday, Oct 7 - RWSC 223/224 

“10% Luck, 20% Skill, 15% Concentrated Power of Will…” - Traits of 
Successful Students 

Tuesday, Oct 21 - RWSC 223/224 

Learning is Not “One Size Fits All”: Personality and Learning Styles  Tuesday, Oct 28 - RWSC 223/224 

The ULTIMATE Graduation Checklist Tuesday, Nov 4 - RWSC 223/224  

Financial Literacy Tuesday, Nov 11 - RWSC 223/224 

Your Mind Goes Blank During a Test?  Thursday, Nov 13 - ZOOM 

Career Services: They Offer Way More Than You Think! Tuesday, Nov 18 - RWSC 223/224 

 


